

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 196/2023

Noor Ahmed Mansoori Thr. Lrs.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Rajasthan Board Of Muslim Wakf & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Lokesh Kumar Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

19/10/2023

List the matter on 09.11.2023 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Sudha/118